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NOT FOR CITATION 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 

 
FELTON A. SPEARS, JR. and SIDNEY 
SCHOLL, on behalf of themselves and all 
others similarly situated, 

Plaintiffs, 

v. 
 
 

FIRST AMERICAN EAPPRAISEIT (a/k/a 
eAppraiseIT, LLC), a Delaware limited 
liability company, 

Defendant. 
 

Case No.  5:08-cv-00868 RMW (HRL) 
 
INTERIM ORDER RE JPMORGAN 
CHASE BANK’S MOTION FOR 
CLARIFCATION OF DISCOVERY 
ORDER 

 

JPMorgan Chase (Chase) having moved for clarification of a discovery order issued by this 

court, that matter has been referred to the undersigned.  Unless this court notifies the parties 

otherwise after review of the papers, Chase’s motion will be deemed submitted on the papers 

without oral argument.  Civ. L.R. 7-1(b). 

SO ORDERED. 

Dated:   February 19, 2014 

______________________________________ 
HOWARD R. LLOYD 
UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE 
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5:08-cv-00868-RMW Notice has been electronically mailed to: 
 
Allison Lauren Libeu     alibeu@irell.com 
Alvin Matthew Ashley     mashley@irell.com, sknight@irell.com 
Angela M. Papalaskaris     apapalas@dl.com, courtalert@dl.com 
Christopher J Clark     cjclark@dl.com 
David A. Super     david.super@bakerbotts.com 
Ellen Mary M. Doyle     edoyle@fdpklaw.com, filings@fdpklaw.com, gbrown@fdpklaw.com 
Gretchen Freeman Cappio     gcappio@kellerrohrback.com, cbrewer@kellerrohrback.com, 
eknerr@kellerrohrback.com, tlin@kellerrohrback.com 
Harry Williams , IV     hwilliams@kellerrohrback.com 
Janet Lindner Spielberg     jlspielberg@jlslp.com 
Jenny Lee Merris     jmerris@alvaradosmith.com, mault@alvaradosmith.com 
Joel R. Hurt     jhurt@fdpklaw.com 
John C. Hueston     jhueston@irell.com 
John Charles Hueston     jhueston@irell.com, lhiles@irell.com 
John M. Sorich     jsorich@alvaradosmith.com 
Jonathan Mark Lloyd     jonathanlloyd@dwt.com, jeannecadley@dwt.com 
Joseph N. Kravec , Jr     jkravec@fdpklaw.com, filings@fdpklaw.com, jnk561@yahoo.com 
Justin Nathanael Owens     jowens@irell.com 
Kevin C Wallace     kwallace@dl.com 
Khesraw Karmand     kkarmand@kellerrohrback.com 
Kris Hue Chau Man     kman@dl.com, sholstrom@dl.com 
Lynn Lincoln Sarko     lsarko@kellerrohrback.com, cengle@kellerrohrback.com, 
kwarner@kellerrohrback.com 
Margaret Anne Keane     margaret.keane@dlapiper.com, carol.stewart@dlapiper.com, 
marianne.haines@dlapiper.com 
Martin L. Fineman     martinfineman@dwt.com, edithshertz@dwt.com, sfodocket@dwt.com 
McKean James Evans     mevans@fdpklaw.com 
Michael D. Braun     service@braunlawgroup.com, clc@braunlawgroup.com 
Ryan E. Bull     Ryan.Bull@bakerbotts.com 
Sam N. Dawood     samdawood@dwt.com, allanpatterson@dwt.com, cassandrabaines@dwt.com, 
nickverwolf@dwt.com 
Stephen M. Ng     stephen.ng@bakerbotts.com, leanna.gutierrez@bakerbotts.com 
Stephen Michael Rummage     steverummage@dwt.com, jeannecadley@dwt.com, 
seadocket@dwt.com 
Sung-Min Christopher Yoo     cyoo@alvaradosmith.com, crosas@alvaradosmith.com, 
jyoung@alvaradosmith.com, mault@alvaradosmith.com 
Tana Lin     tlin@kellerrohrback.com, esiegel@kellerrohrback.com, rfarrow@kellerrohrback.com 
Wyatt A. Lison     wlison@fdpklaw.com, filings@fdpklaw.com 


